
SE ORIENTA DF 2024
COND ALTO DA BOA VISTA 5.5.2024

SE ORIENTA DF

Suzana Prado Rodrigues
Clube de Orientação Tiradentes
Strecke : MÉDIO
Länge : 4400m (Steigung 70m)
Zeit : 2:41:00 (36'35"/km)

16/25 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Luiz Gustavo De Jesus Figueiredo 1:03:25
2. Pedro Sbano 1:10:15
3. Gabriel Almeida Dos Santos 1:25:25

1. 31 00:06:42 185m 36'13"/km
2. 33 00:07:28 00:14:10 566m 13'12"/km
3. 34 00:05:04 00:19:14 355m 14'16"/km
4. 51 00:05:13 00:24:27 186m 28'03"/km
5. 44 10:48:58 11:13:25 268m2421'31"/km
6. 45 01:58:39 13:12:04 380m 312'14"/km
7. 50 00:03:10 13:15:14 144m 21'59"/km
8. 47 00:21:50 13:37:04 253m 86'18"/km
9. 48 00:07:38 13:44:42 215m 35'30"/km

10. 46 00:12:47 13:57:29 192m 66'35"/km
11. 36 00:25:26 14:22:55 637m 39'56"/km
12. 38 00:13:25 14:36:20 763m 17'35"/km
13. 39 00:02:55 14:39:15 179m 16'18"/km
14. 999 00:01:45 14:41:00 149m 11'45"/km
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